
 

Thank you so much to the following vendors for exhibiting at 2022 MSHA Annual Conference.  Your 

support of MSHA means so much to us!  

 

Clinton County RESA-OIP  https://www.ccresa.org/page.php?ID=75  

Detroit Institute of Michigan  https://www.detroitchildren.org/  

Eaton County ISD https://www.eatonresa.org/  

Eyegaze  https://eyegaze.com/  

Forbes AAC  https://www.forbesaac.com/  

Gelmix+Purathick by Parapharma Tech https://www.parapharmatech.us/homepage  

Hillsdale County ISD https://www.hillsdale-isd.org/  

Lansing Convention and Visitors Bureau https://www.lansing.org/  

MetroEHS Pediatric Therapy  https://www.metroehs.com/  

Mindfulness-Based Stress Reduction/Ali Turfe 

MI Rehab Solutions  http://www.mi-rehabsolutions.com/  

Pearson https://www.pearsonassessments.com/  

PRC-Saltillo  https://www.prc-saltillo.com/  

Saliva Systems https://www.salivasystems.com/  

Seeds of Learning  https://seedsoflearningllc.com/  

Simply Thick, LLC  https://www.simplythick.com/  

Special Education Mediation Services  https://www.mikids1st.org/  

Talk to Me Technologies  https://www.talktometechnologies.com/  

Discovery Toys  https://www.discoverytoys.com/pws/tslanda/tabs/pw-home.aspx  

Therapy Billing Solutions  http://www.therapybillingsolutions.net/  

The Stepping Stones Group  https://thesteppingstonesgroup.com/  

Tobii Dynavox  https://us.tobiidynavox.com/  

Total Education Solutions  https://www.tesidea.com/  

Usborne Books  https://www.facebook.com/UsborneBooksandMoreofMichigan/  
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